

# NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

## NUTRITIONAL FACTS

<b>Serving Size</b>	56 g
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	180
Calories From Fat	140
<b>Total Fat</b>	15 g
Saturated Fat	6 g
Trans Fat	0 g
<b>Cholesterol</b>	30 mg
<b>Sodium</b>	450 mg
<b>Potassium</b>	mg
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b>	3 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Sugars	0 g
Protein	8 g
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Iron	6%
Calcium	2%

\* Percent daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

## INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Beef, Lamb, Water, Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast), Onions, Barley Flour, Contains 2% or less of Soy Protein Concentrate, Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Spices, Dehydrated Onion, Carrageenan, Garlic Juice, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Spice Extractives, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate.

Yield is based on average standard yields and may vary from case to case.

## ALLERGEN INFO

Gluten present, Soy ingredients present, Wheat ingredients present

## STORAGE & MASTER CASE

### STORAGE

Storage Temp	-20 F - 10 F
Storage Method	Keep Frozen

### MASTER CASE

Net Weight	30 LB
------------	-------



FOODSERVICE